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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 327 DRZYMULSKI A. - 1:2252;; 2 1:51.709 17:08:02.260 4 1:59.239 17:11:59.877
1 1:49.713 17:06:08.385 3 1:53.196 17:09:55.456 5 1:56.978 17:13:56.855
) 1:49.609 17:07:57.994 4 1:55.329 17:11:50.785 6 1:58.633 17:15:55.488
3 1:51.531 17:09:49.525 5 1:51.844 17:13:42.623
4 1:46.673 17:11:36.198 6 1:51.938 17:15:34.567  Po. 10 - # 544 STAWICKI S. - . +10492
5 159316 17:13:35.514 7 2:09.535 17:17:44.102 1 1:58.271 17:05:36.155
2 1:57.820 17:07:33.975
Po. 2 - # 524 WALESIAKSS. - . LDt po. 6- #538 SZTUCZKAK. - coe 3 1:57.165 17:09:31.140
1 1:58.755 17:06:16.772 1 1:58.485 17:05:56.646 4 1:58.784 17:11:29.924
2 1:56.510 17:08:13.282 2 1:55.794 17:07:52.440 5 1:59.361 17:13:29.285
3 1:52.814 17:10:06.096 3 2:04.802 17:09:57.242 6 2:00.702 17:15:29.987
4 1:54.077 17:12:00.173 4 3:21.525 17:13:18.767 7 1:59.216 17:17:29.203
5 1:54.107 17:13:54.280 5 1:53.397 17:15:12.164
6 1:49.683 17:15:43.963 6 1:53.635 17:17:05.799  Po.11-#503 RABIZO M. -. +10.707
; 211010 17:17:54.973 1 1:57.380 17:06:14.208
Po. 7 - # 545 KINSKI D. - . N 8‘?:'1'58‘ 2 1:59.180 17:08:13.388
Po. 3 - # 530 WARDEGAD. - . N ggfsﬁsrsst 1 1:56.180 17:05:36.855 3 2:06.518 17:10:19.906
1 1:54.920 17:05:57.612 2 1:56.121 17:07:32.976
2 1:53.046 17:07:50.658 3 1:54.325 17:09:27.301  Po.12-# 511 WAWRZKIEWICZD. - . £ 15,209
3 1:52.530 17:09:43.188 4 1:54.091 17:11:21.392 ! 1:59.882 17:05:45.163
4 1:50.231 17:11:33.419 5 1:54.133 17:13:15.525 2 2:02.098 17:07:47.261
5 1:51.987 17:13:25.406 6 1:54.514 17:15:10.039 3 2:02.898 17:09:50.159
6 1:52.328 17:15:17.734 7 2:06.374 17:17:16.413 4 2:02.287 17:11:52.446
; 202,759 17:17:20.493 5 2:02.052 17:13:54.498
Po. 8 - #1509 KLIMOWICZK. - . 00098 6 2:02.633 17:15:57.131
Po. 4 - # 546 WIDUCH P. - . . ng;';‘t 1 2:03.010 17:06:29.100 __
1 1:52.483 17:05:14.101 2 2:09.699 17:08:38.799  Po. 13- # 510 MISZTELA M. -. +13.752
2 1.52.389 17:07:06.490 3 2:02.622 17:10:41.421 1 2:00.889 17:05:57.393
3 1:54.139 17:09:00.629 4 1:56.789 17:12:38.210 2 2:01.494 17:07:58.887
. 156091 17:10:56.720 5 1:56.708 17:14:34.918 3 2:00.425 17:09:59.312
5 1.52.095 17:12:48.815 6 1:55.698 17:16:30.616 4 2:01.696 17:12:01.008
6 1:50.997 17-14:39.812 5 2:01.076 17:14:02.084
7 1:51.226 17:16:31.038 P09 - # 625 SCIEGINSKIP. - + ?g;cl)rsst 6 2:01.355 17:16:03.439
1 2:01.074 17:06:03.681
Po. 5 - # 508 SULEWSKI P. - . . ggfg;;t 2 1:58.388 17:08:02.069
1 1:53.167 17:06:10.551 3 1:58.569 17:10:00.638
Fastest lap: 1:46.673
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SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 527 MARCHWINSKI A. - . Yo age
1 2:03.235 17:05:55.956
2 2:02.048 17:07:58.004
3 2:00.558 17:09:58.562
4 2:01.311 17:11:59.873
5 2:01.344 17:14:01.217
6 2:01.772 17:16:02.989
Po. 15 - # 440 STRZESZEWSKI I. - . e aoa
1 2:09.029 17:06:05.099
2 2:03.477 17:08:08.576
3 2:04.276 17:10:12.852
4 2:05.067 17:12:17.919
5 2:05.388 17:14:23.307
6 2:05.645 17:16:28.952
Po. 16 - # 515 KOWALCZYKK. - . sirors
1 2:05.556 17:06:13.580
2 2:05.004 17:08:18.584
3 2:05.098 17:10:23.682
a 2:04.589 17:12:28.271
5 2:07.514 17:14:35.785
6 2:05.730 17:16:41.515
Po. 17 - # 502 WOLF M. - a8 ary
1 4:15.053 17:08:10.802
2 2:05.100 17:10:15.902
3 2:05.162 17:12:21.064
4 2:17.575 17:14:38.639
5 2:50.032 17:17:28.671
Po. 18 - # 535 CHACINSKAI. - . e2391s
1 2:11.755 17:06:28.639
2 2:09.885 17:08:38.524
3 2:10.104 17:10:48.628
4 2:17.503 17:13:06.131
Fastest lap: 1:46.673
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